	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PKM30SPTH2501-B0
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0 (Murata Electronics North America)
		    Part Number:
            PKM30SPTH2501-B0
		    Manufacturer:
            Murata Electronics North America
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 20VDC 2.5KHZ PC MT
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.06000 (This price is for reference only)
		 PKM30SPTH2501-B0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PKM30SPTH2501-B0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CR-2032/GVN Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITHIUM COIN 3V CELL
3086TR Keystone Electronics  RETAINER COIN CELL 24.5MM SMD
AM3XF3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 4.5V AA SIZE ALKALINE
CG3-340U/12 Vector Electronics  CATD GUIDE 340MM
HMESWF166 Hammond Manufacturing  SWING FRAME FOR 19 MOUNTING
SH-8190 Bud Industries  SHELF VENTED STATIONARY UNVRSL
RCHV1901431LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 31.5X21X16 GRY
1406246 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 4POS
415-0035-012 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA-JACK 12" RG-316DS
U.FL-2LP-066J1-A-(70) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 250MM 1.32
A9CCA-0304F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG03A/AF03/AFG03A
0151660744 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 7 CKTS LGT 30
H3AAT-10103-L4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015L/H1506TR 3"
H2AXG-10105-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015R/X 5"
H2AXG-10106-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048G/X 6"
AT-C-26-8/8/B-5-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL SGL END 8-8 BLACK 5'
A6MMS-1006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM10S/AE10G/ADM10S
M3CCA-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26A/MC26M/MKC26A
M3940 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 24AWG SLT 500'
86307 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 1K'
3055 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLACK 1000'
3053 GY005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG GRN/YEL 100'
282785-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHT/BLU
7055 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHITE 100'
T30XL9M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 14.37"L 30LB NATURAL
3240738 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
CTAPF3/0-12-Q Panduit Corp  CABLE TAP COMPRESSION COPPER
W67-X2Q52-10 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A 65VDC
UPGN11-25651-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
JTMP-3-1RLS4-36813-600 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELK112-39773-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-00-P10-D01-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 28VDC
3600-P10-SI-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 3A 250VAC 65VDC
0315.175MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG .175A
0326.010MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AB .010A
BK/MDL-1/2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/2A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
MA1.5KE62AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO204AR
MXLPLAD6.5KP22AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC PLAD
15KP120 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 120VWM 202.65VC AXIAL
V575LU40AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0  keywords
	    	PKM30SPTH2501-B0
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0  Murata Electronics North America
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0  pdf
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0  datasheet
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0  price
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0  distributor
	electronic components PKM30SPTH2501-B0
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0  Audio Products
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0  Buzzers
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0  BUZZER PIEZO 20VDC 2.5KHZ PC MT
	PKM30SPTH2501-B0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .